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2018
RYDER CUP

Liste de résultats

RENAULT FLINS SENIOR TOUR 2023

Brut / Net : Ngt

BOURNAT Jean Luc
FOURNEL André

SAYEN SCHEPENS Isabelle

VANNIER Eric
PINTO Joao
LECRIQUE Monique
LASSE Christian
BERTIN Thierry
ALLANO Patrick
ROULOT Jean-Pierre

DELFAURE-MAIRE Jacqueline

JONCHERES Florence
FESAIS Michel
PRIGENT Jean-Pierre
GARRIGUES Christophe
BUTAYE Franck
PRIGENT Chantal
VIVIER Serge

SERY Herve

PINET Marcel
BOURDAIN Marie
ANDRE Alain
VALTANCOLI Giovanni
LE DU Michel

PERRET Philippe
DELPY Laurent
LUMBROSO Maguy
COYAULT Patrice
DURAND Francois
DAUBAN Annick
HERVELIN Jacques
SOMME Jean-Francois

Classement Net

Seérie(s) : Toutes

Sexe : Mixte | |

Club de licence
GAZELEC VERSAIL

BEYNES

BEYNES

RENAULT FLINS
RENAULT FLINS
GAZELEC VERSAIL
GUERVILLE
RENAULT FLINS
GUERVILLE
GAZELEC VERSAIL
RENAULT FLINS
BEYNES

RENAULT FLINS
RENAULT FLINS
GAZELEC VERSAIL
BOUCLES SEINE
RENAULT FLINS
BOUCLES SEINE
BOUCLES SEINE
RENAULT FLINS
GUERVILLE
GUERVILLE
GUERVILLE
TREMBLAY
GUERVILLE
BOUCLES SEINE
BOUCLES SEINE
GUERVILLE

ASEP ST DENIS
TREMBLAY
TREMBLAY

PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE

Tour1/1

Nat
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

| |
Index
323
27,6
35,2
22:3
17,7
26,0
26,3
22,8
123
11,5
229
32,0
19,1
19,0
115
23,2
241
297
21,1
17.8
15,7
19,6
11,7
23,7
20,0
171
17,4
279
26,1
20,1
211
22,4

ffgolf”

Date : 18/04/2023 |

Hep Net
33 45
27 40
34 39
22 38
17 37
25 37
26 37
22 37
11 36
10 36
21 36
31 36
18 35
18 35
10 35
23 35
23 35
30 35
20 34
17 34
14 34
19 34
10 34
23 33
19 33
16 33
16 33
28 33
26 33
18 32
20 32
22 32
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

BOUSCH Xavier
BOUCHER Jean-Pierre
TREFF Bénédicte
MAUREL Michel
NOIRAN Laurent
SCHOENGEN Guy
MENARD Patrice
BRUGNON Frederic
GIRY Marie-Claude
D'ALTON Guillaume
CROCHET Patrick
HUGUES Jolanta
SECONDAT Michel
BORRACELLI Michel
MINGUET Louis
OLIVIER Philippe
LEVEQUE Philippe
VILLERS Philippe
RIMBEAU Denis
MERLAND Didier
LACROUTS Jean Pierre
VOISIN Patrick
BERNAY Stephane
PERRICHON Patrice
RAGOIS Agnés
BOULAY Didier

PAVY Philippe
SECONDAT Veronique
JACOBS Stuart
TEMPLIER Claude
ARRO Jean

TAVANO Antonio
CHEVALLIER Bernard
ROHARD Michel

 Club de licence

BEYNES
BOUCLES SEINE
GUERVILLE
BOUCLES SEINE
GAZELEC VERSAIL
GAZELEC VERSAIL
BEYNES

RENAULT FLINS
BEYNES

GAZELEC VERSAIL
TREMBLAY
BOUCLES SEINE
YVELINES
BOUCLES SEINE
RENAULT FLINS
BOUCLES SEINE
GAZELEC VERSAIL
GUERVILLE
BEYNES

GAZELEC VERSAIL
BEYNES

GAZELEC VERSAIL
FORGES LES BAINS
TREMBLAY
TREMBLAY
TREMBLAY
TREMBLAY
YVELINES
TREMBLAY
CORRENCON
BEYNES

BOUCLES SEINE
BOUCLES SEINE
BEYNES

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Index = Hcp
idt o B
25,9 26
27,1 26
18,5 17
20,7 20
33,8 34
349 35
16,6 15
30,0 29
15,2 14
115 10
25,3 24
21,9 21
12,0 10
20,1 19
12,2 10
12,1 10
17,8 17
38 37
154 14
33,2 34
28,6 28
11,8 10
52 37
36,7 35
a9.1 36
18,4 17
31,3 30
20,9 20
26,6 26
30,0 30
10,0 8
23,6 23
27,6 27

Net
32
32
32
31
3
31
31
3
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
22

ABJ



